
Garden Café Terrace Graces the city with a vibrant concept

Situated on the Lower Lobby Level of the hotel, Garden Café Terrace is 
an oasis of the city, perfect for those seeking a break from the frenetic 
urban life. Immersed in chic contemporary tones, the restaurant design 
exudes a restful vibe. Guests are invited to chill out at the outdoor 
terrace, listening to the flow of water from the adjacent pool as they 
revel in the brilliant skyline of the Central business district and magical 
city lights in the evening. Standing at the far end of the terrace, the   
resort-like bar area follows a cosmopolitan style completed with a 
water fountain and fireplace. 

WELCOME TO GARDEN CAFÉ TERRACE



All prices are in Hong Kong dollars, subject to 10% service charge

SINGLE MALT WHISKY LIBRARY

We are proud of our fine selection of single malt whiskies and our team 
would be happy to help you navigate our whiskey menu.

We do recommend you to add a splash of water to “awaken” your 
whisky as it changes the composition of the spirit and releases more 

flavors and aromas.

SPEYSIDE
Malt whiskies Speyside area are fruity, sweet and well balanced.

THE GLENLIVET 12 YEARS
Playful interlacing of fruity and floral aromas
with a soft finish

GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS
Distinctive fresh pear and subtle oak flavors
with a long smooth finish

THE GLENLIVET 18 YEARS
A sublime symphony of luscious concentrated
fruit and floral fragrance  

SINGLETON 18 YEARS
This single malt offers a long-lasting taste
with nuts and chocolate notes

MACALLAN 12 YEARS
This single malt presents a rich gold color
with an aroma of vanilla and a hint of ginger 

MACALLAN 18 YEARS
It has an aroma of dried fruits and ginger with
a full, lingering finish 

THE GLENLIVET 25 YEARS
An elegant, silky and intense single malt, which is
batch-produced and finished in individually selected
ex-sherry cask

MACALLAN 30 YEARS
This whisky has a rich mahogany colour with
a deep sherry and orange aroma that tastes
deliciously smooth on the palate 

ISLANDS
Islands whiskies are usually slightly salty with deep earthy

and smoky character.

TALISKER 10 YEARS
This whisky has an intense coastal spicy,
peat and smoke flavors

glass bottle

$195

$145

$145

$580

$3,000

$2,100

$3,100

$3,100

$2,100

bottle

$195

$4,700$380

$65,000

$250

$8,500

glass

$210 $3,020



All prices are in Hong Kong dollars, subject to 10% service charge

IRISH WHISKEY

JOHN JAMESON

TENNESSEE WHISKEY

JACK DANIEL’S

BOURBON WHISKEY

MAKER’S MARK

SCOTTISH BLENDED WHISKY

BALLANTINE’S FINEST BLENDED

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS

JOHNNY WALKER BLACK LABEL

BALLANTINE’S 17 YEARS

CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEARS

JOHNNY WALKER BLUE LABEL

ROYAL SALUTE 21 YEARS

CHIVAS REGAL 25 YEARS

$2,400$145

$115 $1,600

$115 $1,600

$125

$330

$195

$135

$2,100

$5,600

$3,300

$2,200

$195 $3,300

$140 $2,300

$330

$490

$5,600

$8,300

bottleglass



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ         
APEROL | PROSECCO | SODA

BLOODY MARY
ABSOLUT VODKA | HOMEMADE BLOODY MARY MIX

    
COSMOPOLITAN       
ABSOLUT VODKA | COINTREAU | CRANBERRY JUICE | FRESH LIME

  
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
ABSOLUT VODKA | BEEFEATER GIN | HAVANA 3 YRS | OLMECA BLANCO | 
COINTREAU | FRESH LEMON | COLA I 

LYCHEE MARTINI
ABSOLUT VODKA | LYCHEE LIQUEUR

  
MANHATTAN
BOURBON WHISKEY | SWEET VERMOUTH

MARGARITA
TEQULIA OLMECA BLANCO | COINTREAU | FRESH LIME        
   
MOJITO
BACADIE RUM | FRESH LIME | MINT | SODA

NEGRONI
BEEFEATER GIN | CAMPARI | CARPANO CLASSICO

TIKI COCKTAILS

MAI TAI
HAVANA CLUB 3 YRS & 7 YRS I LIME I ORANGE CURACAO I ORGEAT SYRUP

BLUE HAWAIIAN
HAVANA CLUB 3YRS I BLUE CURACAO I COCONUT CREAM I PINEAPPLE

JUNGLE BIRD
HAVANA CLUB 7 YRS I CAMPARI I PINEAPPLE JUICE I LIME

NAVY GROG
HAVANA CLUB 3 YRS & 7 YRS I GRAPEFRUIT JUICE I LIME I HONEY

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS

BELLINI
CHAMPAGNE I PEACH

MIMOSA
CHAMPAGNE I ORANGE

$125

All prices are in Hong Kong dollars, subject to 10% service charge

$178

$125



All prices are in Hong Kong dollars, subject to 10% service charge

TEMPERANCE DRINKS
A selection of non-alcoholic cocktails.

BERRY ICED TEA
MIXED BERRIES I BLACK TEA 

CEDER’S GIN TONIC (NON-ALCOHOLIC)

FRESH LIME SODA
LIME JUICE I SODA

FRUIT PUNCH
PINAPPLE I ORANGE I SPRITE 

FROZEN MANGORITA
MANGO I ORANGE I COCONUT MILK

GUNNER
GINGER BEER I GINGER ALE I BITTER

LYCHEE REFRESHER
CRANBERRY I LYCHEE I VANILLA SYRUP  I GINGER ALE

VIRGIN MOJITO
FRESH LIME JUICE | MINT | SODA

  

BEERS

ASAHI SUPER DRY   JAPAN
  
HEINEKEN   DUTCH
    
TSING TAO   CHINA

GUINNESS   IRELAND
   
 

DRAUGHT BEER

KRONENBOURG 1664 LAGER FRANCE

 

$80

$80

$95

$80

$95

$85



VODKA

ABSOLUT

KETEL ONE

GREY GOOSE

GIN

BEEFEATER

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

TANQUERAY 

BEEFEATER 24 

HENDRICK’S

RUM 

HAVANA CLUB 3 YEARS

BACARDI LIGHT

HAVANA CLUB 7 YEARS

TEQUILA

OLMECA SILVER

OLMECA REPOSADO

All prices are in Hong Kong dollars, subject to 10% service charge

$115

$125

$125

$135

$115

$115

$115

$140

$130

$115

$115

$115

$115



All prices are in Hong Kong dollars, subject to 10% service charge

APERITIFES / LIQUEURS

AMARETTO 

APEROL

BAILEY’S IRISH CREAM

CAMPARI

CARPANO

KAHLUA

SAMBUCA

SHERRY / PORT

TIO PEPE

TAYLOR’S RUBY

COGNAC / ARMAGNAC

MARTELL VSOP

HENNESSY VSOP

CASTAREDE ARMAGNAC

MARTELL CORDON BLEU

MARTELL XO

$110

$110

$110

$110

$265

$215

$155

$155

$290

$105

$105

$110

$110

$110



SOFT DRINKS

COKE

COKE ZERO

GINGER ALE

GINGER BEER

SODA WATER

SPRITE

TONIC WATER

JUICE
 

FRESH GRAPEFRUIT

FRESH ORANGE

FRESH WATERMELON

FRESH CARROT

FRESH MANGO

APPLE

CRANBERRY

GRAPE

PINEAPPLE

$68

$80

$80

$80

$95

$95

$80

$85

$85

$85

All prices are in Hong Kong dollars, subject to 10% service charge



LAVAZZA COFFEE 

COFFEE

DE-CAFFEINATED COFFEE

CAFFE LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

ESPRESSO

ICED COFFEE

ICED LATTE 

ICED CAPPUCCINO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

OTHER BEVERAGE

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE

ICE MOCHA

ICED CHOCOLATE

$69

$69

$69

$69

$69

$76

$76

$76

$89

All prices are in Hong Kong dollars, subject to 10% service charge

$69

$76

$69

$76



All prices are in Hong Kong dollars, subject to 10% service charge

TEA WG COLLECTION

LUNG CHING

GENMAICHA

MORROCAN MINT

GRAND JASMINE

IMPERIAL OOLONG

ROYAL DARJEELING

FRENCH EARL GREY

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

ETERNAL SUMMER

CHAMOMILE

ICED TEA

MINERAL WATER

PERRIER

EVIAN PURE

ACQUA PANNA

SAN PELLEGRINO

$70GREEN TEA

$70GREEN TEA

$70GREEN TEA

$70GREEN TEA

$70BLUE TEA

$70BLACK TEA

$70BLACK TEA

$70BLACK TEA

$70RED TEA

HERBAL TEA $70

$76BLACK TEA

$80

$80

$80

$80

330ML

330ML

500ML

500ML



SNACK MENU  

COLD SNACKS (PER DOZEN) 

煙三文魚配辣根及水瓜柳   $280

SMOKED SALMON WITH HORSERADISH    

AND CAPERS

自製鵝肝配薄多士	 	 	 $280

HOMEMADE FOIE GRAS TERRINE   

ON MELBA TOAST 

帕爾馬火腿配蜜瓜	 	 	 $280

PARMA HAM WITH MELON  

車厘茄配牛油果醬	 	 	 $220

CHERRY TOMATOES FILLED 

WITH GUACAMOLE

HOT SNACKS (PER SIX PIECES)

脆炸蝦伴他他醬	   $180

DEEP- FRIED SHRIMPS WITH 

TARTAR SAUCE

蜜糖雞翅膀	 	 	 $140

HONEY GLACED CHICKEN WINGS 

墨西哥芝士香焗粟米片	 	 	 $140

MEXICAN CRISPY NACHOS

印度雜菜咖喱角	 	 	 $130

INDIAN VEGARBLE SAMOSAS	

脆炸雜菜春卷   $130

CRISPY VERGETABLE SHRING ROLLS 

所有價目另加一服務費均以港元計算	

prices are in Hong Kong dollars, subject to 10% service charge

我們的食物和飲料可能含有微量過敏原，因為我們的廚房是一個可能存在任何過敏原的環境。
如有特殊飲食要求或對某些食物過敏而希望瞭解食物成分，請您聯繫餐廳經理。

Our food and beverage may have traces of any allergen, as our kitchen is an environment where all 
allergens may be present. 

For those with special dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know about the food ingredients 
used, please ask the manager.


