

Garden Café Terrace Graces the city with a vibrant concept

Situated on the Lower Lobby Level of the hotel, Garden Café Terrace is an oasis of the city, perfect for those seeking a break from the frenetic urban life. Immersed in chic contemporary tones, the restaurant design exudes a restful vibe. Guests are invited to chill out at the outdoor terrace, listening to the flow of water from the adjacent pool as they revel in the brilliant skyline of the Central business district and magical city lights in the evening. Standing at the far end of the terrace, the resort-like bar area follows a cosmopolitan style completed with a water fountain and fireplace.

WELCOME TO GARDEN CAFÉ TERRACE

# **SINGLE MALT WHISKY LIBRARY**

We are proud of our fine selection of single malt whiskies and our team would be happy to help you navigate our whiskey menu.

We do recommend you to add a splash of water to "awaken" your whisky as it changes the composition of the spirit and releases more flavors and aromas.

#### **SPEYSIDE**

Malt whiskies Speyside area are fruity, sweet and well balanced.

	glass	bottle
THE GLENLIVET 12 YEARS Playful interlacing of fruity and floral aromas with a soft finish	\$145	\$2,100
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS Distinctive fresh pear and subtle oak flavors with a long smooth finish	\$145	\$2,100
THE GLENLIVET 18 YEARS A sublime symphony of luscious concentrated fruit and floral fragrance	\$195	\$3,100
SINGLETON 18 YEARS This single malt offers a long-lasting taste with nuts and chocolate notes	\$195	\$3,100
MACALLAN 12 YEARS This single malt presents a rich gold color with an aroma of vanilla and a hint of ginger	\$250	\$3,000
MACALLAN 18 YEARS It has an aroma of dried fruits and ginger with a full, lingering finish	\$380	\$4,700
THE GLENLIVET 25 YEARS An elegant, silky and intense single malt, which is batch-produced and finished in individually selected ex-sherry cask	\$580	\$8,500
MACALLAN 30 YEARS This whisky has a rich mahogany colour with a deep sherry and orange aroma that tastes deliciously smooth on the palate		\$65,000

### **ISLANDS**

Islands whiskies are usually slightly salty with deep earthy and smoky character.

	glass	bottle
TALISKER 10 YEARS This whisky has an intense coastal spicy, peat and smoke flavors	\$210	\$3,020

# **IRISH WHISKEY**

		glass	bottle
JOHN JAMESON		\$115	\$1,600
	TENNESSEE WHISKEY		
JACK DANIEL'S		\$115	\$1,600
	BOURBON WHISKEY		
MAKER'S MARK		\$145	\$2,400

# **SCOTTISH BLENDED WHISKY**

BALLANTINE'S FINEST BLENDED	\$125	\$2,100
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS	\$135	\$2,200
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK LABEL	\$140	\$2,300
BALLANTINE'S 17 YEARS	\$195	\$3,300
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEARS	\$195	\$3,300
JOHNNY WALKER BLUE LABEL	\$330	\$5,600
ROYAL SALUTE 21 YEARS	\$330	\$5,600
CHIVAS REGAL 25 YEARS	\$490	\$8,300

#### APEROL SPRITZ

APEROL | PROSECCO | SODA

### **BLOODY MARY**

ABSOLUT VODKA | HOMEMADE BLOODY MARY MIX

### COSMOPOLITAN

ABSOLUT VODKA | COINTREAU | CRANBERRY JUICE | FRESH LIME

#### LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

ABSOLUT VODKA | BEEFEATER GIN | HAVANA 3 YRS | OLMECA BLANCO | COINTREAU | FRESH LEMON | COLA I

#### LYCHEE MARTINI

ABSOLUT VODKA | LYCHEE LIQUEUR

#### MANHATTAN

BOURBON WHISKEY | SWEET VERMOUTH

#### MARGARITA

TEQULIA OLMECA BLANCO | COINTREAU | FRESH LIME

#### **MOJITO**

BACADIE RUM | FRESH LIME | MINT | SODA

#### **NEGRONI**

BEEFEATER GIN | CAMPARI | CARPANO CLASSICO

### **TIKI COCKTAILS**

\$125

#### **MAITAI**

HAVANA CLUB 3 YRS & 7 YRS I LIME I ORANGE CURACAO I ORGEAT SYRUP

### **BLUE HAWAIIAN**

HAVANA CLUB 3YRS I BLUE CURACAO I COCONUT CREAM I PINEAPPLE

#### JUNGLE BIRD

HAVANA CLUB 7 YRS I CAMPARI I PINEAPPLE JUICE I LIME

#### **NAVY GROG**

HAVANA CLUB 3 YRS & 7 YRS I GRAPEFRUIT JUICE I LIME I HONEY

### **CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS**

\$178

### BELLINI

CHAMPAGNE I PEACH

#### MIMOSA

CHAMPAGNE I ORANGE

### **TEMPERANCE DRINKS**

A selection of non-alcoholic cocktails.

\$95

BERRY ICED TEA

MIXED BERRIES I BLACK TEA

CEDER'S GIN TONIC (NON-ALCOHOLIC)

FRESH LIME SODA

LIME JUICE I SODA

FRUIT PUNCH

PINAPPLE I ORANGE I SPRITE

FROZEN MANGORITA

MANGO I ORANGE I COCONUT MILK

**GUNNER** 

GINGER BEER I GINGER ALE I BITTER

LYCHEE REFRESHER

CRANBERRY I LYCHEE I VANILLA SYRUP I GINGER ALE

VIRGIN MOJITO

FRESH LIME JUICE | MINT | SODA

**BEERS** 

ASAHI SUPER DRY	JAPAN	\$80
HEINEKEN	DUTCH	\$80
TSING TAO	CHINA	\$80
GUINNESS	IRELAND	\$95

# **DRAUGHT BEER**

KRONENBOURG 1664 LAGER FRANCE \$85

# **VODKA**

ABSOLUT	\$115
KETEL ONE	\$125
GREY GOOSE	\$125
GIN	
BEEFEATER	\$115
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	\$115
TANQUERAY	\$115
BEEFEATER 24	\$135
HENDRICK'S	\$140
DUM	
RUM	
HAVANA CLUB 3 YEARS	\$115
BACARDI LIGHT	\$115
HAVANA CLUB 7 YEARS	\$130
TEQUILA	
OLMECA SILVER	\$115
OLMECA REPOSADO	\$115

# **APERITIFES / LIQUEURS**

AMARETTO	\$110
APEROL	\$110
BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM	\$110
CAMPARI	\$110
CARPANO	\$110
KAHLUA	\$110
SAMBUCA	\$110
SHERRY / PORT	
TIO PEPE	\$105
TAYLOR'S RUBY	\$105
COGNAC / ARMAGNAC	
MARTELL VSOP	\$155
HENNESSY VSOP	\$155
CASTAREDE ARMAGNAC	\$215
MARTELL CORDON BLEU	\$265
MARTELL XO	\$290

<b>SO</b>	ET		D		KC
30		u		ш	$\mathbf{n}$

\$68

COKE

COKE ZERO

**GINGER ALE** 

GINGER BEER

SODA WATER

SPRITE

**TONIC WATER** 

# **JUICE**

FRESH GRAPEFRUIT	\$80
FRESH ORANGE	\$80
FRESH WATERMELON	\$80
FRESH CARROT	\$95
FRESH MANGO	\$95
APPLE	\$80
CRANBERRY	\$85
GRAPE	\$85
PINEAPPLE	\$85

# **LAVAZZA COFFEE**

COFFEE	\$69
DE-CAFFEINATED COFFEE	\$69
CAFFE LATTE	\$69
CAPPUCCINO	\$69
ESPRESSO	\$69
ICED COFFEE	\$76
ICED LATTE	\$76
ICED CAPPUCCINO	\$76
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	\$89

# **OTHER BEVERAGE**

MOCHA	\$69
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$69
ICE MOCHA	\$76
ICED CHOCOLATE	\$76

# **TEA WG COLLECTION**

IEA W	G COLLECTION	
LUNG CHING	GREEN TEA	\$70
GENMAICHA	GREEN TEA	\$70
MORROCAN MINT	GREEN TEA	\$70
GRAND JASMINE	GREEN TEA	\$70
IMPERIAL OOLONG	BLUE TEA	\$70
ROYAL DARJEELING	BLACKTEA	\$70
FRENCH EARL GREY	BLACKTEA	\$70
ENGLISH BREAKFAST	BLACKTEA	\$70
ETERNAL SUMMER	RED TEA	\$70
CHAMOMILE	HERBALTEA	\$70
ICED TEA	BLACKTEA	\$76
MIN	ERAL WATER	
PERRIER	330ML	\$80

PERRIER	330ML	\$80
EVIAN PURE	330ML	\$80
ACQUA PANNA	500ML	\$80
SAN PELLEGRINO	500ML	\$80

### **SNACK MENU**

# **COLD SNACKS (PER DOZEN)**

煙三文魚配辣根及水瓜柳 \$280 SMOKED SALMON WITH HORSERADISH AND CAPERS 自製鵝肝配薄多士 \$280 HOMEMADE FOIE GRAS TERRINE ON MELBA TOAST 帕爾馬火腿配蜜瓜 \$280 PARMA HAM WITH MELON 車厘茄配牛油果醬 \$220 CHERRY TOMATOES FILLED WITH GUACAMOLE

# **HOT SNACKS (PER SIX PIECES)**

CRISPY VERGETABLE SHRING ROLLS

脆炸蝦伴他他醬 \$180 DEEP- FRIED SHRIMPS WITH TARTAR SAUCE 蜜糖雞翅膀 \$140 HONEY GLACED CHICKEN WINGS 墨西哥芝士香焗粟米片 \$140 MEXICAN CRISPY NACHOS 印度雜菜咖喱角 \$130 INDIAN VEGARBLE SAMOSAS 脆炸雜菜春卷 \$130

所有價目另加一服務費均以港元計算

prices are in Hong Kong dollars, subject to 10% service charge

我們的食物和飲料可能含有微量過敏原,因為我們的廚房是一個可能存在任何過敏原的環境。 如有特殊飲食要求或對某些食物過敏而希望瞭解食物成分,請您聯繫餐廳經理。

Our food and beverage may have traces of any allergen, as our kitchen is an environment where all allergens may be present.

For those with special dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know about the food ingredients used, please ask the manager.